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Program Name 

TYBA 

TYBCOM 

TYBSC 

TYBCA 

TYBSC 

Pass Percentage of the Final Year Students: 2023-24 

BIOTECHOLOGY 

TYB.Voc FPQM 
TYB.Voc A/C & Tax 

MA MAR II 

MA ENG II 
MA ECO II 

MCOM I| 

MSC Org Chem ll 
MSC Any Chem Il 

ACCREDITED 'A' BY NAAC 

MSC Physics II 

ID. No. - PU/PN/ASC/017/1966 

MSC Botany II 
Total 

Cóllege Examination Officer 
Inasaheb Awate College, Manchar (Puna) 

Number of students 

appeared in the final year 
examination 

Hulalina Babu 

7| 

Ge, 

202 

59 

49 

7 

5 

6 

6 

8 

46 

PUN Code : CAAPO10110 

3 

4 

497 

Pass Percentage =74.04 % 

Date 

49 

Number of students 
passed in final ycar 

examination 

46 

159 

23 

7 

6 

6 

Dr. Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil, 
D. Li. 

33 

o1los]2024 

4 

A* FOUNDER * 

Padmabhushan 

368 
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